JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
FCS-11-12W-40K
3”(H) x 11” (Diameter)
Ideal for New as well as old residential and commercial constructions.
 LED CLOUD FIXTURES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Voltage: 120VAC
• Wattage: 15W
• Power factor: >0.90
• Efficacy: 73LM/W
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dimmable: Dimmable down to 10% using an approved
dimmer
• LED: Seoul DOB (Driver On Board) Technology
• Optics: White translucent acrylic
• Total lumens: 1100LM
• Color temperature: 4000K
• Color rendering index: >80
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• 1” deep
• Steel base with white powder coat finish
• PMMA  Lens material
• closed cell Neoprene foam gasket
• Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
• Suitable for damp locations when gasket is used
WARRANTY: 5 years
CERTIFICATIONS: ETL,ES
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
FCS-11-12W-40K 15W 120VAC   1100LM  4000K
Re
v.
 2
01
8-
04
-1
3
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252